Berlin
Tv cabinet 1K
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413x380x5 mm




Ax12

@8x35 mm

NN
W
NS

N
\\\\
\\\\
NN
NN
NN

XD

N
8

N
N

©

L——DJ) - — _
>

>

(@@ =C
(@@

(

4/9




177
7%,

7

it G

- S5 =
27 =
o =z
K e

Fx6

Ch

>

7,

5/9







7/9




Sx2

8/9




Jx 4

3,5x16 mm

X x 2 Jx 12 Px?2
Qs % §y/@>
N
3,5x16 mm




